Election: 2007 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL

Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56802
Ballots Cast: 10519

Voter Turnout: 19%

Active Precincts: 70

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF PLAINFIELD

Candidate Name

PAUL FAY (IND)

WILLIAM (BILL) LAMB (IND)
MARGIE BONUCHI (IND)
WILLIAM I. ALSTROM (IND)
LARRY VAUPEL (IND)
REID M. PAXSON (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 1
Candidate Name

PAUL FAY (IND)

WILLIAM (BILL) LAMB (IND)
MARGIE BONUCHI (IND)
LARRY VAUPEL (IND)
WILLIAM I. ALSTROM (IND)
REID M. PAXSON (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: OSWEGO 27
Candidate Name

WILLIAM |I. ALSTROM (IND)
MARGIE BONUCHI (IND)
PAUL FAY (IND)

REID M. PAXSON (IND)
WILLIAM (BILL) LAMB (IND)
LARRY VAUPEL (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes

O hr~UrloOo NN

Total Votes

OO FLPDNDNWW

Total Votes

OCwhrhDbbpho

Vote %
20

20
17.14
17.14
14.29
11.43

Vote %
27.27
27.27
18.18
18.18
9.09

0

0

Vote %
20.83
16.67
16.67
16.67
16.67
125

0

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

