

---

**Election: 2007 Consolidated**

Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL

Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 56802

Ballots Cast: 10519

Voter Turnout: 19%

Active Precincts: 70

**Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF PLAINFIELD**

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
PAUL FAY (IND)	7	20
WILLIAM (BILL) LAMB (IND)	7	20
MARGIE BONUCHI (IND)	6	17.14
WILLIAM I. ALSTROM (IND)	6	17.14
LARRY VAUPEL (IND)	5	14.29
REID M. PAXSON (IND)	4	11.43
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Precinct: NA AU SAY 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
PAUL FAY (IND)	3	27.27
WILLIAM (BILL) LAMB (IND)	3	27.27
MARGIE BONUCHI (IND)	2	18.18
LARRY VAUPEL (IND)	2	18.18
WILLIAM I. ALSTROM (IND)	1	9.09
REID M. PAXSON (IND)	0	0
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Precinct: OSWEGO 27

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
WILLIAM I. ALSTROM (IND)	5	20.83
MARGIE BONUCHI (IND)	4	16.67
PAUL FAY (IND)	4	16.67
REID M. PAXSON (IND)	4	16.67
WILLIAM (BILL) LAMB (IND)	4	16.67
LARRY VAUPEL (IND)	3	12.5
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0